L17000257813

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100306826101

12/19/17--01012--006 **125.00



New Filing Section

TO:

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: A.C.T. Property Monuge	ment 1.1.C. ility Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	: following:
Antwin Williams	of Person
A. C. T. Property Manageme	•
1350 West Heaven Or.	ldress
Tallahassee, Fl 32310 City/State Antum 6850 gmall. com E-mail address: (to be used for futur	and Zip Code re annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Anticological property at (7.50 Area Code Williams)	
Faclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ Certificate of Status	55.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, rtified Copy ional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:				
A.C. T. Prope	ert Minde the words Limited	emen Liability Com	L. L. C., pany. "L.L.C.," or "L.	JLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	ess of the principal	office of the L	mited Liability Comp	pany is:	
Principal C	Office Address:		Ma	iling Address:	
	en Dr Tullah		1390 GOST F1 3231	Heaen L	Dr Tallahasse
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company car another business entity with an acti-	nnot serve as its ow	mRegistered A	d Agent's Signature agent. You must desig	: gnate an individu	al or
The name and the Florida street add	lress of the register	ed agent are:			
	Antwo	Williar	nS	<u>.</u>	
-		Name	 -		
	1351 West	Heusen	prive		
-	Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		
	Tallahanea	FI	323	10	
-	City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)

PILED 2017 DEC 10 TH 1:52

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "NGR" ₹ Manager	Antwon Williams 1350 westheaven or
MUR	Pickie Mobiel 6094 w.w. Keller
MLTR	Chaston Pobrison 1350 Westbanker
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date mu	the date of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
DECHIRED SICNATURE:	
reouired signature: Hi. Hi. Ja	i Williams
And Ja Signatur This document Lam aware that	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. It any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State aird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)